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FEEAGRER
#EHNo. 39 TF EER| 4x100m A FL—U L— XA LRE fTIE
B ARz 3:50.28  HE HiE, FH £, HWIEBEF. FA %X AKX (2016)
EERK 4:04.89 EH K. L HR. BF KE. B B BEZFEER (2019)
B STk 4:04.89 EH KE. L HR. BF KE. B B BEZFEER (2019)
[Ea=leab 4:11.99  NE #HE. BF HE. AEbH,E RE 7 EOSS (2013)
[=3=akent 4:46. 71 FLBY. A BKERT #HE2. W Fk Z5ThH C (2019)
TR /K K& e 2 FE R T EREE FINA
50m 100m POINT
1 2/4 3F3@E=E CS =353 4:11.87 X% 708
A+ BE =1 (0.61) 30.52  1:02.72  1:02.72
wAR KB 52 (+0.26) 31.94  1:07.64  2:10.36
5H B&IE =21 (+0.39) 29.61  1:04.15  3:14.51
EEBAE 52 (+0.29) 27.34 57.36  4:11.87
2 2/1T a+==MHECS — i 4:15.76 676
wa FEZ 2 (0.69) 30.19  1:02.56  1:02.56 JOCE
¥ Tt N6 (+0.46) 34.61  1:14.13  2:16.69
ER7 Bt =2  (+0.45) 28.26  1:00.88  3:17.57
el xiE H3 (- ) 28.19 58.19  4:15.76
3 2/5 ##EOASS CS =5 4:17.09 666
i REIE =3  (0.59 32.08 1:04.95 1:04.95
IMNRE O F =2 (+0.13) 33.05 1:10.90  2:15.85
BFE ER =2  (+0.41) 28.40  1:01.92  3:17.77
hE [EE =2  (+0.36) 28. 64 59.32  4:17.09
4 2/3 A4 T UBECS —hg 4:17.38 663
=R EBE 12 (0.50) 30.73  1:03.43  1:03.43 JOCE
&M R 52 (+0.12) 33.01  1:10.64  2:14.07
BT #= i3 (+0.39) 29.09 1:02.78  3:16.85
BIE ¥ =1 (+0.14) 28.24  1:00.53  4:17.38
5 2/2 NS1 CS =5 4:22. 64 624
ZH TE =1 (0.57) 33.60 1:08.36  1:08.36
H+ IR =1 (+0.39) 33.16  1:09.50 2:17.86
w® HE =1 (+0.39) 30.35 1:04.82  3:22.68
hE i 53  (+0.30) 28.93 50.96  4:22.64
6 1/5 NSID Rz 4:23.96 615
Al E 2 (0.58) 32.82  1:08.40  1:08.40
HE # 2 (+0.41) 34.64  1:13.09  2:21.49
NI PP i1 (+0.04) 29.17  1:03.30  3:24.79
EBEH B i1 (+0.33) 28. 11 59.17  4:23.96
7 1/4 a+=I@mED R 4:24.26 613
25 DB f2  (0.54) 30.78  1:03.51  1:03.51 JOCE
A b f1 (+0.23) 35.75 1:16.60  2:20.11
wWFE & 2 (+0.35) 30.92  1:05.87  3:25.98
BH WE 1 (+0.37) 27.89 58.28  4:24.26
8 2/6 I#¥VAECS — fi 4:25.74 603
FEK BE 52 (0.55) 3216 1:06.04  1:06.04
Al BAE =1 (+0.46) 36.91  1:19.11  2:25.15
ER EE i3 (+0.57) 29.88  1:04.21  3:29.36
Al KB =3 (+0.53) 27.43 56.38  4:25.74
9 1/3 EASS D =l 4:26.74 596
HAmBRE 2 (0.53) 3113 1:04.39  1:04.39
£8 B 2 (+0.21) 34.59  1:15.12  2:19.51
A Eh 2 (+0.37) 29.71  1:03.82  3:23.33
AR K 12 (+0.16) 22.96  1:03.41  4:26.74
10 1/6 A4 +b<>fE# D =l 4:36. 58 534
UE K 2  (0.61) 32.65 1:08.33  1:08.33
T 3] i1 (+0.36) 35.86 1:16.77  2:25.10
L ERF 1 (+0.37) 31.78  1:08.74  3:33.84
Al EIR fi1  (+0.35) 29.76  1:02.74  4:36.58

Printing:2022/10/31 7:12

SEIKO Swimming Results System



